
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1020403003011000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 15,362

CAMA #: 102 04 0 30 03 011 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: DECKENBACH, EMMA J Legal: E 100 W 942.6 N 450 SW1/4 LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 306964

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 950.69 950.69 1,901.38

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202784747-1 11/27/2023

950.69 0.00

11/27/2023

0.00

1 950.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

950.69

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202857739-1 02/20/2024

950.69 0.00

02/20/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

950.69

0.00

0.00

**********

950.69

Kansas Secured 
Title Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 33205864            Kansas Secured Title Inc              2855.17

Grand Totals 950.69 950.69 0.00 1,901.38

1,901.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/1/2025 2:18:09 PM


