## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/1/2025 2:18:09 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301Value: 15,362

Parcel #: 1020403003011000

**CAMA #:** 102 04 0 30 03 011 00 0 00

**Sec:** 4 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

Owner: DECKENBACH, EMMA J Legal: E 100 W 942.6 N 450 SW1/4 LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	306964

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	950.69	950.69	1,901.38
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202784747-1	11/27/2023	11/27/2023	1	950.69	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
950.69	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202857739-1	02/20/2024	02/20/2024	2	0.00	950.69	0.00	950.69	
950.69	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Kansas Secured	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 33205864	Kansas Secure	d Title Inc	2855.1	7			
<b>Grand Totals</b>				950.69	950.69	0.00	1,901.38	
1,901.38	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00